Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Rigg - (826836) - Barrow ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:59.33
3:05.18
3:08.32
3:12.87
3:13.75
3:14.79
3:20.19
3:23.86

3:32.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:08.32
3:12.87
2:59.33
3:05.18
3:14.79
3:13.75
3:23.86
3:20.19

3:32.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
207
197
183
181
178
164
155

137

WA Pts
197
183
228
207
178
181
155
164
137

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I I I =T

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Date

08/03/14
26/01/14
12/10/14
27/09/14
09/03/13
21/09/13
22/09/12
24111112
17/03/12

Date

12/10/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
21/09/13
09/03/13
24/11112
22/09/12
17/03/12

Meet

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Meet

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Venue

Kendal
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal

Kendal

Carlisle

Carlisle

Kendal

Whitehaven

Venue

Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal

Kendal
Whitehaven
Carlisle

Kendal

Kendal

Carlisle

Whitehaven

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Barrow 2
Barrow 3

4
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2

Club Swam Under Level

4
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



