Matthew Rigg - (826836) - Barrow ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.33	228	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Barrow	2
3:05.18	207	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
3:08.32	197	Н	12/10/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
3:12.87	183	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
3:13.75	181	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
3:14.79	178	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
3:20.19	164	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
3:23.86	155	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Barrow	3
3:32.63	137	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.32	197	Н	12/10/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
3:12.87	183	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
2:59.33	228	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Barrow	2
3:05.18	207	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
3:14.79	178	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
3:13.75	181	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
3:23.86	155	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Barrow	3
3:20.19	164	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
3:32.63	137	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2